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Your advantages

Base element with screw connection technology for CB... device circuit breakers

+ Fast installation with reduced wiring work with bridging options

* Can be extended at any time with the modular design

* Reliable installation with screw connection technology

+ Clear assignment of protective plug with coding options

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity
Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)

Customs tariff number

Country of origin
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10 pc

10 pc

CLA

CLA193
4046356769198
44.47 g

3942¢
85366990

ID

A-58/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - Il, New Delhi-110 020

+91.1275.71420
info@phoenixcontact.co.in

Jul 17, 2025, 10:180JAM  Page 1 (1)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-in/products/base-element-cb-110-110-ut-be-2801305?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

