## CB 1/10-1/10 UT-BE - Base element



2801305

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/2801305

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Base element with screw connection technology for CB... device circuit breakers



## Your advantages

- · Fast installation with reduced wiring work with bridging options
- · Can be extended at any time with the modular design
- · Reliable installation with screw connection technology
- · Clear assignment of protective plug with coding options

## Commercial data

Item number	2801305
Packing unit	10 pc
Minimum order quantity	10 pc
Sales key	CLA
Product key	CLA193
GTIN	4046356769198
Weight per piece (including packing)	44.47 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	39.42 g
Customs tariff number	85366990
Country of origin	ID

Phoenix Contact 2025 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT (I) Pvt. Ltd. A-58/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - II, New Delhi-110 020

+91.1275.71420 info@phoenixcontact.co.in